TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

HMD DU34-2-N

Parts Catalog # 090952

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



HID-0U-34-2 N TheRallerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 ;. 11 ons oy, ¢

GEAR IS TR
CO0ED PLRPLE -~

7%5@ 4 1091888 | Mo x nn SET SCREW 4
29 31090951 | TIE BAR 1
2| 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *

 PART IS INCLUDED IN' DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

25 | 091662 | RETAINING RING 1

090970 | BACKING PLATE KIT (HAMADA) | !

1

1

1

1
35 | 091262 | SHAFT ASSY, S.S, . 24| 092296 | SHOULDER SCREW . 10| 092370 | SEAL SET (L & R) 1
341091997 | OSC, RETAINING CLIP * 23 | 092304 GUIDE PIN * 91 092291| ECCENTRIC 2
33 |1 091965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER * 22| 091966 | WASHER, FLAT 2 0 | 00949 METERING GAUGE, DU-34 2
32 | 091111 | OSC, ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER | + 21| 0924811 WAVE WASHER 2 1| 094347 | SPRING, COMPRESSIIN 2
311 091949 | SPRING PIN * 20| 090973 13-1/4" FORM ROLLER W/B | 1 6 | 091601 | OSCILLATOR POST 2
30 | 092586 | BEARING i 19 | 090969 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY ] 5 | 090948 | TIE BAR 1
29 | 091609 | SHOULDER SCREW, 0 3/16 2 18 | 090984 | 1.0, STICKER (HAMADA) 1 41091891 | M3 x 18mn SOC, HD. CAP SCREW| B
28 | 081311 | 13-1/4 OSC. ROLL. PARTS ASSY| 1 [7 1 091898| M5 x 3orn SOC. HO, SCREW] 2 3 093165 | BLOCK, OSCILLATIR 2
211 092601 | SAFETY STICKER 1 16| 092401 | BEARING * 2| 090057 | ASSY, L.H. END FRAME 1
2o | 0908689 | 13-174" MET, ROLL (MOD. ) W/B | 1 15091904 | M5 x 16nn SET SCREW 2 [ 090047 | ASSY, R.H. END FRAME 1

[TEMi | PART # OESCRIPTION OTY| | ITEM# |PART # DESCRIPTION OTY| | TTEM# | PART # DESCRIPTION UTY




HMD-DU-34-2-N

0 TheRollerStore.cont’ A\2291241.8022 s (10 090950 Fy F

« PART IS INCLUOED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
o TTEMS INDICATED ARE NOT PART OF BRACKET KT,

29 1 091696 My x Z0nn SOC. HO. SCREW | * [0 ] 081892 | MBx 3omm SOC HO SCREW | 1
28 1 091599 | NOT, M3 x .8 (LOCK) * 19 | 090963 | SUPPIRT BAR i 9 1 090756 T-WRENCH, 2.5mn 1
27| 091753 | NUT, MB * 18 | 091780 | Mo x Zonn SOC. HO. SCREW | 4 8 | 092370 | SEAL SET 1
/b | 092783 | MEASLRING CLP # | 17 | 091888 | Mo x omm SET SCREW 1 71 09095 | ASSY, CLEAN P ROLLER | !
25 | 092785 | WASH-UP BOTTLE w10 | 090901 | BRACKET, BOTTLE 1 b | 091930 WASHER, FLAT 4
241 090904 | ADJUSTMENT ARM . [5 | 090942 BLOCK, CLEAN P 2 5 | 092009 | SPRING, COMPRESSION | ¢
/23 | 090906 CLEAN-UP ROLLER ’ 14| 090999 NIT SUPPORT 2014 | 090946 | WATER PAN 1
22| (092031} SPRING, COMPRESSION * [3 [ 091711 | Mb SHOULDER SCREW 2 3| 090945 | STAND DFF !
21| 091743 ] WASHER, FLAT ¥ [2 | 092779] SYRINGE, LONG NECK 1 2| 090943 | MOUNTING BRKT, L.H. 1
20 | 094990 | FELT CLEANING SEALS (4) | = || 11 | 081721 M8 x I2nn LOW HD. SCREW | 4 || 090944 | MOUNTING BRKT, R.H. |1
TTEM# | PABT # NESFPTRT TN aTvy | TTEM# | PARPT # NESFPTRTTIN aTvy | TTEM# | PARPT # NESFBTRTTIN nry






